3

"2, New Prncipal fico Address, If Applicable 3. New Malling Omcﬂquress. if Applicable 4, Dats Incorporated or Qualified
Not App?lcable Not Applicable Yo Do Business in Florida December 1989
" Bulte, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Ap!. #, etc.
5. FEl Number Applied For
[ City & State City & Staie 65-0163732 Not Applicable
6.
S8.75 Additinnal oo renuired
Zp Country Zp Country CERTIFICATE OF 5TaTUS DESIRED [ EUNSOASRESH

PLEASE READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS B.EFOHE COMPLETING THIS FORM. IQF Z
1 AP TN g FLOINDAMIPARTMENT OF STATE
Ve fira B. Mortham
: y aoratary of State
REIN LA oo’ B CORPORATIONS F\LED :
DOCUMENT # .9
1. Corporation Name Lég g gT JU\- -3 m B

oF STAIE
shah, Drotos & Associates, P.A. ff&ﬁﬁggﬂi FLORIDA
Principal Flace of Business : Malling Address .
1885 W. - Commercial Blvd. Same
Suite 190

Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33309

If above addresses are Incorrect in any way, line through incorrec! intormation and enter correction below.

7. Names and Sirest Addresses of Each Officer and/or Direclor {Florida nonprofit corporations must list at least 3 directors)

Nams of Officers Street Addrass of Each

Title(a) - and/or Directors Ofticer and/or Dirgctor Gity / State / Zip

q 2 3 {Do NOT Use Post Office Box Numbers) 4 )
Pres. |[Bharat R. Shah 1831 W. Bagletrace Blvd.|Coral Springs, FL 33071
V.P. |James F. Drotos 2840 NE 59th Street Ft. Lauderdale, FIL 33308

#

: oy - N
pEe wkkkd 10,00 »w410.00

a 7]

r‘ra 17

8. Name and Address of Current Aspistered Agent €. Name and Addrocs of New Reglstered Agent
Name
Bharat R. Shah
1885 W. Commercial Blvd. ‘ Suite 190 Btroot Address (P.O. Box Numbaer Is Not Acceplable)

Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33309

Suyite, Apl. #, Efc.

City State | Zip Code

FL

10. |, being appointed Wb Yegistered agent of the abova named ration, am famillar with and accept the cbligations of Section 507.0505, F.S.

?&1:{2?&?&99.“ paeJune 30, 1997
REGISTEREX AGENT)MUST SIGN
1. Does this corporation pay any intangible tax to the {Soe other side for information
ﬂ Dept. of Revenue under é 1g9.032, Florida Statutes. Yes No [] on intangible tax)

12. | perlity that | am en officer or director or the recaiver or trustee empowered 10 executs this application as provided for in chapler 807 or 817, F.S. | further certify that when filing
thig reinstatemant appiication, tha resson for dissolution has been eliminated, the corporate name satisfios the requirements of section 807.0401 or 617.0404, F.5., that all fees
owad by the corporalion have been pald and the names of individuals listed on this form do not quallfy for an exemption under section 119.07(3)(i), F.S. The information Indicated
on this applicalion is true and accurate, and my signaiure shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath.

SIGNATURE: ‘m ﬁ% E y Bharat R. Shah _ 6/30/97 (954)776-7604
SIGNATURE AND TY A PRINTED NAME OF Si1GNINQ OFFIC DIRECTOR Date Daylime Phone #

i AD0002EIAIITS -

CREZEQ40 (12/96)




“ m A Englneering ZD/F (& _
L_jjﬁsD%%H’l‘OS Surveying

Planning
A ssocCctATES 1885 W. Commercial Blvd.

Suite 190

Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33309
PH: {954) 776-7604
FAX:(654) 776-7608

June 30, 1997

Florida Department of State
Division of Corporation
P.Q. Box 6327

Tallshassee, FL 32314

RE: Reinstatement of Corporation
Shah, Drotos & Associates, P.A.

Dear Sir/Madame:

Enclosed please find a check in the amount of $410.00 ($225.00 for 1996 and $185.00 for 1997) for the
reinstatement of our corporation. '

Initially, I had mailed check number 6249, dated August 26, 1996, for the Renewal of Corporation. I
learned that the check was lost in the mail. We were not notified by the State and did not realize that we
did not receive renewal of our corporation for year 1996. When I mailed $185.00 check for this year’s
renewal, it was returned to me with a letter stating that we had not paid renewal fees last year and that our
corporation no longer existed.

I spoke with my accountant, obtained check number and requested that the bank research the check. Upon
the completion of their research, I requested that the bank send a letter stating that check #6249, dated
August 26, 1996, in the amount of $225.00, was never cashed and lost in transit,

We respectfully request that you allow us to pay the fees for two years (1996 & 1997) for the renewal and
reingtatement of our corporation.

If you have any comments or questions on the preceding, please do not hesitate to call me.
Sincerely,
SHAH, DROTOS & ASSOCIATES, P.A.

P Rl

Bharat R. Shah, P.E.
President

BRS:Ig
e:L..\brsreinstatreq



